
Mandi Prices Today Kolar - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Tomato Gowribidanoor APMC  1,800.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-31  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Gowribidanoor APMC  1,250.00  1,500.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-31  1,250.00 INR/Quintal

Beans - Beans (Whole) Gowribidanoor APMC  2,500.00  3,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-31  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Gowribidanoor APMC  1,800.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-31  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Gowribidanoor APMC  550.00  600.00 -  500.00 2026-01-31  550.00 INR/Quintal

Beetroot Gowribidanoor APMC  1,250.00  1,500.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-31  1,250.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish Gowribidanoor APMC  900.00  1,000.00 -  800.00 2026-01-31  900.00 INR/Quintal

Lime Gowribidanoor APMC  3,500.00  4,000.00 -  3,000.00 2026-01-31  3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Chintamani APMC  730.00  1,060.00 -  260.00 2026-01-31  730.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Local Bangarpet APMC  1,500.00  2,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-31  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Bangarpet APMC  1,000.00  1,200.00 -  500.00 2026-01-31  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Ridgeguard(Tori) Bangarpet APMC  1,500.00  2,000.00 -  800.00 2026-01-31  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Bhagepalli APMC  1,230.00  1,385.00 -  423.00 2026-01-31  1,230.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Bhagepalli APMC  2,800.00  3,200.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-31  2,800.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic Bangarpet APMC  9,000.00  9,500.00 -  8,000.00 2026-01-31  9,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Bangarpet APMC  1,100.00  1,500.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-31  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Bangarpet APMC  700.00  1,000.00 -  500.00 2026-01-31  700.00 INR/Quintal

Potato Gowribidanoor APMC  1,800.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-31  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Gowribidanoor APMC  1,250.00  1,500.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-31  1,250.00 INR/Quintal

Ladies Finger Gowribidanoor APMC  1,250.00  1,500.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-31  1,250.00 INR/Quintal

Thondekai Gowribidanoor APMC  1,800.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-31  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Bhagepalli APMC  2,750.00  3,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-31  2,750.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Bhagepalli APMC  1,750.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-31  1,750.00 INR/Quintal

Chilly Capsicum Bangarpet APMC  2,300.00  2,500.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-31  2,300.00 INR/Quintal
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Tomato Kolar APMC  800.00  1,200.00 -  300.00 2026-01-31  800.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Bangarpet APMC  2,200.00  2,500.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-31  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Jalander Bangarpet APMC  2,133.00  2,300.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-31  2,133.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Bangarpet APMC  1,300.00  1,500.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-31  1,300.00 INR/Quintal

Beans - Beans (Whole) Bangarpet APMC  2,500.00  3,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-31  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Bangarpet APMC  3,500.00  4,000.00 -  3,000.00 2026-01-31  3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish Bangarpet APMC  1,000.00  1,200.00 -  700.00 2026-01-31  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Knool Khol Bangarpet APMC  1,000.00  1,200.00 -  700.00 2026-01-31  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish Bhagepalli APMC  600.00  800.00 -  400.00 2026-01-31  600.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Gowribidanoor APMC  2,250.00  2,500.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-31  2,250.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Round Gowribidanoor APMC  700.00  800.00 -  500.00 2026-01-31  700.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Gowribidanoor APMC  4,000.00  5,000.00 -  3,000.00 2026-01-31  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Gowribidanoor APMC  1,250.00  1,500.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-31  1,250.00 INR/Quintal

Chapparad Avare - Chapparada Avarekai Gowribidanoor APMC  1,100.00  1,200.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-31  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Knool Khol Gowribidanoor APMC  1,800.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-31  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Bangarpet APMC  2,300.00  2,500.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-31  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Bangarpet APMC  2,300.00  2,500.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-31  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Ladies Finger Bangarpet APMC  800.00  1,000.00 -  500.00 2026-01-31  800.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - IR 20 Bangarpet APMC  2,464.00  3,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-26  2,464.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Bangarpet APMC  2,081.00  2,300.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-26  2,081.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Broken Rice Bangarpet APMC  2,194.00  2,500.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-26  2,194.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram Dal(Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Bangarpet APMC  6,400.00  6,700.00 -  6,000.00 2026-01-26  6,400.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole) Bangarpet APMC  5,981.00  6,000.00 -  5,000.00 2026-01-26  5,981.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Bangarpet APMC  800.00  1,000.00 -  500.00 2026-01-26  800.00 INR/Quintal

Beetroot Bangarpet APMC  1,500.00  2,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-26  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Bangarpet APMC  9,589.00  9,700.00 -  9,000.00 2026-01-26  9,589.00 INR/Quintal
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